
H N° Coul Club Bat Cat Nom Prénom Nom Prénom Nom Prénom Nom Prénom Nom Prénom

8.00 1A 1 Club Aivron Vevey 1x U15H MORINI Riccardo
1A 2 Société Nautique Genève 1X U15H MELTSEV SASHA
1A 3 Rowing Club Lausanne 1x U15H TAYEH Timéo
1A 4 Rowing Club Lausanne 1x U15H RODRIGUEZ Miguel
1A 5 Club Aviron Nyon 1x U15H Martin Lucas

8.07 1B 1 Club Aivron Ville Fribourg 1x U15H Schenker Damien
1B 2 Société Nautique Etoile Bienne 1x U15H Steiner Simon Elie
1B 3 Lausanne Sport Aviron 1x U15H Leal Alexy
1B 4 Rowing Club Lausanne 1x U15H DURAN Jounayd

8.14 4A 1 Club Aivron Vevey 2x U17F GREEN Sanchia RENEVEY Clémence
4A 2 Société Nautique Genève 2X U17F LJUBOJEVIC TAMARA FOGLIA VALENTINA
4A 3 Rowing Club Lausanne 2x U17F UHLMANN Eloise FAVRE Maïka
4A 4 Club Aivron Vevey 2x U17F SOOP Amanda FEKIR Carla

8.21 4B 1 Rowing Club Lausanne 2x U17F KIRCHOFER Sara DE ANDRES Leonor
4B 2 Lausanne Sport Aviron 2x U17F Berhe Salomé Pacaud Anaëlle
4B 3 Lausanne Sport Aviron 2x U17F Van Dyke Alicia Pavillon Ella
4B 4 Club Aivron Vesenaz 2x U17F Condacci Reis Charlotte Gage Juliette

8.28 8A 1 Club Aivron Ville Fribourg 1x SH Herlth Milan
8A 2 Lausanne Sport Aviron 1x SH Tirard-Gatel Arnaud
8A 3 Société Nautique Etoile Bienne 1x SH Gunn Martin
8A 4 Club Aivron Ville Fribourg 1x SH Herlth Sava
8A 5 Société Nautique Etoile Bienne 1x SH Wicht Jolan

8.35 8B 1 Rowing Club Lausanne 1x SH BRAND Louis
8B 2 TAN 1x SH Houttuin Max
8B 2 Société Nautique Etoile Bienne 1x SH Kocher Nils
8B 3 Union Nautique Yverdon 1x SH Tschudi Aurélien
8B 4 Société Aviron Fribourg 1x SH ROSENBERG Dorian
8B 5 Forward Rowing Club Morges 1X SH Hauzeur Maxime

8.42 14A 1 Lausanne Sport Aviron 2x U15H Parisi Vadim Darbord Amaury
14A 2 Club Aivron Vevey 2x U15H TIJS Maks GREEN Nico
14A 3 Forward Rowing Club Morges 2x U15H Zachary Solal
14A 4 Club Aivron Vesenaz 2x U15H Rault Clément Koudraiev Alexander

8.49 14B 1 Club Aivron Vevey 2x U15H LERMAN Liam MORINI Riccardo
14B 2 Rowing Club Lausanne 2x U15H GROGNUZ Aleksi PAKIELO Adam
14B 3 Lausanne Sport Aviron 2x U15H Arricau Léni Jarowski Shams

8.56 15A 1 Société Nautique Genève1 2X U15F CAMP ELIORA ELOLA SEGUEL DANIELA
15A 2 Rowing Club Lausanne 2x U15F WOLF Charlotte KNOBEL Fanny
15A 3 Rowing Club Lausanne 2x U15F ADRA Lilia THOMAS Emma
15A 4 Club Aivron Vevey 2x U15F LEY Tania D'ANTINO Zelda
15A 5 Lausanne Sport Aviron 2X U15F Kopse Noah Pavillon Inès
15A 6 Club Aivron Vevey 2x U15F HUYS Jill RAFFIN Alexandrina

9.03 15B 1 Société Nautique Genève2 2x U15F ROY HELOISE CHERVAZ EMILIE
15B 2 Club Aivron Vesenaz 2x U15F Schmid Sienna Haymoz Joalina
15B 3 Forward Rowing Club Morges 2x U15F Neela Keyla
15B 4 Lausanne Sport Aviron 2x U15F Berner Arielle Ben Moussa Yasmina
15B 5 Club Aivron Vevey 2x U15F WERTZ Charline CERULLO Emma
15B 6 TAN 2X U15F Charmillot Tamara Robertson Kirralie

Championnats Romand 2022

Eliminatoires



H N° Coul Club Bat Cat Nom Prénom Nom Prénom Nom Prénom Nom Prénom Nom Prénom
9.10 16A 1 Lausanne Sport Aviron 1X U17H McClean William

16A 2 Club Aviron Nyon 1X U17H Naville Tobias
16A 3 Société Nautique Etoile Bienne 1X U17H Mollard Noah
16A 4 Lausanne Sport Aviron 1X U17H Beniulis Benas

9.17 16B 1 Lausanne Sport Aviron 1X U17H Edgar Matteo
16B 2 Club Aivron Ville Fribourg 1X U17H Schenker Damien
16B 3 Club Aviron Nyon 1X U17H Paquet Florian
16B 4 Société Aviron Fribourg 1X U17H GIRAUD Sylvain

9.24 18A 1 Lausanne Sport Aviron 2x U19H Kallergis Marc Warpelin Arthur
18A 2 Club Aivron Vesenaz 2x U19H Philipe Clément Sormani Mathieu
18A 3 Union Nautique Yverdon 2x U19H Tschudi Aurélien Deléglise Florian
18A 4 Forward Rowing Club Morges 2x U19H JANKOVIC Luka KLINGLER Damien

9.31 18B 1 Lausanne Sport Aviron 2x U19H Zedka Ondrej Clément Nathan
18B 2 Club Aivron Vevey 2x U19H SMOLOVIK Antoine GODFREY Alexander
18B 3 Forward Rowing Club Morges 2x U19H Eggli Rémy André Noé
18B 4 Société Nauttique Neuchatel 2x U19H LOPEZ DE MENESESNicolás RUCHTI Kylian

9.38 19A 1 Société Nautique Etoile Bienne 2x SH Wicht Jolan Gunn Martin
19A 2 Société Nautique Etoile Bienne 2x SH Kocher Nils Zbinden Adrian
19A 3 Rowing Club Lausanne 2x SH DALZOTTO Franck XERCAVINS Bruno
19A 4 Forward Rowing Club Morges 2x SH Hauzeur Merlin Ricci Romain

9.45 19B 1 Société Aviron Fribourg 2X SH ROSENBERG Dorian SCHALLER Justin
19B 2 Société Nautique Genève 2x SH MONTI VITTORIO BRASSER JONAS
19B 3 Forward Rowing Club Morges 2X SH Rolland Ulysse Lafond Jérémie

10.06 24A 1 Club Aivron Vesenaz 2x U19F Lanz Alice Kaiser Zoé
24A 2 Forward Rowing Club Morges 2x U19F Ciotti Diana Rolland Guillemette
24A 3 Rowing Club Lausanne 2x U19F RIEBEN Danaé PECORARO Chiara
24A 4 Lausanne Sport Aviron 2x U19F Bianchi Sarah Mahdad Margot

10.13 23B 1 Forward Rowing Club Morges 2X U19F Sörensen Andréa Charbonnier Sixtine
23B 2 Club Aivron Vevey 2x U19F OUNSI Sofia ZELLER Katharina
23B 3 Club Aivron Ville Fribourg 2x U19F Combremont Emmy Weber Lisa

10.20 27A 1 Société Nautique Genève 2X U17H RAMAN ROHIT RAMAN RAHUL
27A 2 Club Aivron Vesenaz 2x U17H Heymans Alix Sluijs Oscar
27A 3 Club Aivron Vevey 2x U17H MANI Eliah BRIQUE Antonin
27A 4 Société Nautique Etoile Bienne 2x U17H Mollard Noah Milandri Enzo

10.27 27B 1 Lausanne Sport Aviron 2x U17H Schlageter Matveï Studer Emilien
27B 2 Club Aivron Vesenaz 2x U17H Hars Gabriel Fatini del grande Pietro
27B 3 Club Aivron Vevey 2x U17H PETERMANN Tobia CRITCHLEY Kai
27B 4 Forward Rowing Club Morges 2x U17H Oural Diego Wood Oliver

10.45 23A 1 Forward Rowing Club Morges 4X SH Hauzeur Maxime Rolland Ulysse Lafond Jérémie Hauzeur Merlin
23A 2 Société Nautique Genève1 4X SH CHERVAZ MAX SCHALLER AURELE OUHRAMOUNE YANIS POZZO ALESSANDRO
23A 3 Club Aivron Vesenaz 4x SH Philipe Clément Sormani Mathieu Fatini del grande Pietro Hars Gabriel
23A 4 Société Nautique Etoile Bienne 4x SH Wicht Jolan Gunn Martin Zbinden Adrian Kocher Nils

10.52 23B 1 Société Nautique Genève2 4X SH MONTI VITTORIO MORAIS PAULO LEUENBERGER MARC BRASSER JONAS
23B 2 Forward Rowing Club Morges 4X SH Martin Léon Ricci Romain Rigoli Gautier Pré Thibaud
23B 3 Rowing Club Lausanne 4x SH BRAND Louis DALZOTTO Franck ROSSAT aiden XERCAVINS Bruno
23B 4 Lausanne Sport Aviron 4x SH Joye Michel Gant Leonardo François Axel Tirard-Gatel Arnaud



H N° Coul Club Bat Cat Nom Prénom Nom Prénom Nom Prénom Nom Prénom Nom Prénom
11.00 1 1 1x U15H

1 2 1X U15H
1 3 1x U15H
1 4 1x U15H
1 5 1x U15H
1 6 1x U15H

11.07 2 1 Lausanne Sport Aviron 1x U15F Cretegny Yasmina
2 2 Club Aivron Vevey 1x U15F HUYS Jill
2 3 Club Aivron Vevey 1x U15F RAFFIN Alexandrina
2 4 Lausanne Sport Aviron 1x U15F Chacra Tracy
2 5 Club Aviron Nyon 1x U15F Wolf Chloé

11.14 3 1 Forward Rowing Club Morges 4X U17H Chételat Samuel Oural Diego Laurent Jérome Wood Oliver
3 2 Société Nautique Genève 4X U17H CHORFI KAMRAN ENGELBARTS PIERROT SERVETTAZ MILO CARNUTTO NATHAN
3 3 Lausanne Sport Aviron 4X U17H McClean William Edgar Matteo Schlageter Matveï Studer Emilien
3 4 Rowing Club Lausanne 4X U17H ROSSAT Liam RADERER Tamino BECK Mathieu KREIS Baptiste

11.21 4 1 2x U17F
4 2 2x U17F
4 3 2x U17F
4 4 2x U17F
4 5 2x U17F
4 6 2x U17F

11.28 5&6 1 Club Aivron Vevey 4- U17H MAGNANI Giovanni PETERMANN Tobia MANI Eliah CRITCHLEY Kai
5&6 2 Rowing Club Lausanne 4- U19H JANKOVIC Luka RICKENBACHER Christophe QUATTROCHI Nello RADERER Akando

11.35 7 1 Club Aviron Nyon 1x U19H Rosset Léonard
7 2 Lausanne Sport Aviron 1x U19H Zedka Ondrej
7 3 Union Nautique Yverdon 1x U19H Tschudi Aurélien
7 4 Rowing Club Lausanne 1x U19H KLINGLER Damien
7 5 Société Nautique Genève 1X U19H OURHAMOUNE YANIS

11.42 8 1 1X SH
8 2 1X SH
8 3 1X SH
8 4 1X SH
8 5 1X SH
8 6 1X SH

11.49 10 1 Rowing Club Lausanne 1X SF BOUNOUAR Laila
10 2 Club Nautique Montreux 1X SF Ruchet Léonie
10 3 Société Nautique Etoile Bienne 1X SF Humair Candice

11.56 11 1 Rowing Club Lausanne 1x U19F RIEBEN Danaé
11 2 Club Aivron Ville Fribourg 1x U19F Combremont Emmy
11 3 Lausanne Sport Aviron 1x U19F Bianchi Sarah
11 4 Rowing Club Lausanne 1x U19F PECORARO Chiara

12.03 12 1 Club Aivron Ville Fribourg 4xy+U15F Schenker Laure Henry Jeanne Henry Slany Castella Léo Schenker Damien
12 2 Club Aivron Vevey 4xY+U15F LEY Tania WERTZ Charline CERERULLO Emma JHA Vaibhavi
12 3 Société Nautique Genève 4XY+U15F LAETITIA LILOU NINA EMMA

FINALES



H N° Coul Club Bat Cat Nom Prénom Nom Prénom Nom Prénom Nom Prénom Nom Prénom
12.10 13 1 Société Nautique Genève 4X MAH FRANCESCO GABRIELE COASSIN NICOLAS PINTO RICCARDO JC

13 2 Rowing Club Lausanne 4X MaH GOUMAZ Gilles RUSSEL Edward GONCALVES Rui Pedro KLINGLER Jean-Claude
12.17 14 1 2x U15H

14 2 2x U15H
14 3 2x U15H
14 4 2x U15H
14 5 2x U15H
14 6 2x U15H

12.24 15 1 2X U15F
15 2 2x U15F
15 3 2X U15SF
15 4 2x U15F
15 5 2x U15F
15 6 2x U15F



H N° Coul Club Bat Cat Nom Prénom Nom Prénom Nom Prénom Nom Prénom Nom Prénom
14.00 16 1 1x U17H

16 2 1x U17H
16 3 1x U17H
16 4 1x U17H
16 5 1x U17H
16 6 1x U17H

14.07 17 1 Lausanne Sport Aviron 1x U17F Pavillon Ella
17 2 Club Aivron Ville Fribourg 1x U17F Weber Lisa
17 3 Rowing Club Lausanne 1x U17F WINKLER Maude
17 4 Société Nauttique Neuchatel 1x U17F CONTAL Olivia

14.14 18 1 2x U19H
18 2 2x U19H
18 3 2x U19H
18 4 2x U19H
18 5 2x U19H
18 6 2x U19H

14.21 19 1 2x SH
19 2 2x SH
19 3 2x SH
19 4 2x SH
19 5 2X SH
19 6 2x SH

14.28 20 1 Société Nautique Genève 4XY+HNC SCHUSTER FRITZ PERRIN THOMAS GABOR KELLER JOHN
20 2 Rowing Club Lausanne 4XY+HNC ?
20 3 Club Aivron Vevey 4xY+HNC RELIER Damien PLUSS Thomas CINGOLANI Doriano MAGNANI Pierpaolo

14.35 21 1 Rowing Club Lausanne 4XY+FNC ?
21 2 Club Aivron Vevey 4xY+F.N.C ANTIKATZIDI Heidi LA ROCCA Mélania SECHAUD Martine AUDENIS Jenni
21 3 Société Nautique Genève2 4XY+FNC PERON EMILIE ELOLA SEGUEL VIVIANE ODOOM ERNIE FALL JULIET
21 4 Société Nautique Genève1 4XY+FNC PIAZZI ANGELA SUBERVILLE ANNE-CAROLINE ULRICKE JANE
21 5 TAN 4XY+F.N.C. Charmillot Valérie Flach Florey Simone Hirter Jennifer Lhommedet Isabelle

14.42 22 1 Lausanne Sport Aviron 4x U19H Zedka Ondrej Kallergis Marc Clément Nathan Warpelin Arthur
22 2 Forward Rowing Club Morges 4x U19H Rigoli Gautier Pré Thibaud André Noé Eggli Rémy
22 3 Club Aivron Vesenaz 4x U19H Philipe Clément Sormani Mathieu Fatini del grande Pietro Hars Gabriel

14.49 23 1 4X SH
23 2 4x SH
23 3 4x SH
23 4 4X SH
23 5 4X SH
23 6 4X SH

14.56 24 1 2x U19F
24 2 2x U19F
24 3 2x U19F
24 4 2x U19F
24 5 2x U19F
24 6 2x U19F

15.03 25 1 Club Aivron Vesenaz 2- U19H Sormani Mathieu Philipe Clément
25 2 Rowing Club Lausanne 2- U19H QUATTROCHI Nello RADERER Akando

15.10 26 1 Rowing Club Lausanne 2x SF EDMUNDS Katrina HORNES Natalia
26 2 Forward Rowing Club Morges 2X SF Ahumada Thalia Oural Margaux
26 3 Club Aivron Vesenaz 2x SF Delacroix Pauline Ador Catherine
26 4 Forward Rowing Club Morges 2X SF Martin Louise Letoucque Zoé
26 5 Club Nautique Montreux 2X SF Ruchet Léonie Vuadens Cindy

15.17 27 1 2X U17H
27 2 2x U17H
27 3 2x U17H
27 4 2x U17H
27 5 2x U17H

PAUSE ET REMISE DES MEDAILLES COURSES DE LA MATINEE



27 6 2x U17H
15.24 29 1 Société Nautique Genève 4X U17F LJUBOJEVIC TAMARA FOGLIA VALENTINA BOGY MARZOLINI OTTAVIA

29 2 Club Aivron Vevey 4x U17F GREEN Sanchia RENEVEY Clémence SOOP Amanda FEKIR Carla
29 3 Lausanne Sport Aviron 4x U17F Van Dyke Alicia Berhe Salomé Pacaud Anaëlle Hostettler Ella
29 4 Rowing Club Lausanne 4x U17F DE ANDRES Leonor KIRCHOFER Sara FAVRE Maïka UHLMANN Eloïse



H N° Coul Club Bat Cat Nom Prénom Nom Prénom Nom Prénom Nom Prénom Nom Prénom
15.31 30 1 Société Nautique Genève 4X U15F CAMP ELIORA ROY HELOISE CHERVAZ EMILIE ELOLA SEGUEL DANIELA

30 2 Lausanne Sport Aviron 4x U15F Berner Arielle Ben Moussa Yasmina Hihi Inès Parisi Vadim
30 3 Lausanne Sport Aviron 4x U15F Kopse Noah Pavillon Inès Chacra Tracy Cretegny Yasmina
30 4 Club Aivron Vevey 4x U15F LEY Tania HUYS Jill RAFFIN Alexandrina D'ANTINO Zelda
30 5 Rowing Club Lausanne 4x U15F WOLF Charlotte KNOBEL Fanny ADRA Lilia THOMAS Emma
31 1 Rowing Club Lausanne 2x MaH GOUMAZ Gilles GONCALVES Rui Pedro
31 2 TAN 2x MaH Hildebrand Gwénaëlle Michel Christophe

15.38 32 1 Club Aivron Vevey 4xY+U15H GREEN Nico TIJS Maks GOUMAZ Daniel LERMAN Liam
32 2 Société Nautique Genève 4XY+U15H VARINOT VICTOR VAGO OLIVER EMMA LAETITIA
32 3 Club Aivron Ville Fribourg 4xy+U15H Schenker Laure Henry Jeanne Henry Slany Castella Léo Schenker Damien

15.45 33 1 Lausanne Sport Aviron 4x U15H Arricau Léni Jarowski Shams Ferrari-Trecate Elia Leal Alexy
33 2 Club Aivron Vesenaz 4x U15H Rault Clément Koudraiev Alexander Khoury Aleksandar Schmid Sienna
33 3 Club Aivron Vevey 4x U15H TIJS Maks MORINI Riccardo GOUMAZ Daniel GREEN Nico
33 4 Rowing Club Lausanne 4x U15H TAYEH Timéo DURAN Jounayd GROGNUZ Aleksi PAKIELO Adam

15.52 35 2 Société Nautique Genève 8+ U17H RAMAN RAHUL RAMAN ROHIT MELTSEV SASHA ENGELBERT
PIERROT JACCOBO JUAN CHORFI KAMRAN CARNUTTONATHAN

35 3 Club Aivron Vevey 8+ U17H MANI Eliah PETERMANN Tobia MAGNANI Giovanni CRITCHLEY Kai SKINNER
Thomas CHELKOWSKI Kosma BRIQUE Antonin STRAUSS Ludwig

15.59 36 1 Forward Rowing Club Morges 4x SF Ahumada Thalia Oural Margaux Pernet Célia Martin Louise
36 2 Rowing Club Lausanne 4x SF EDMUNDS Katrina HORNES Natalia MEYLAN Anne-Gabrielle BOUNOUAR Laïla
36 3 Club Aivron Vesenaz 4x SF Delacroix Pauline Ador Catherine Gage Juliette Faidutti Manon

16.06 37 1 Forward Rowing Club Morges 4x U19F Charbonnier Sixtine Sörensen Andréa Ciotti Diana Rolland Guillemette
37 2 Club Aivron Vesenaz 4x U19F Lanz Alice Condacci Reis Charlotte Kaiser Zoé Haymoz Joalina
37 3 Club Aivron Vevey 4x U19F GREEN Sanchia RENEVEY Clémence ZELLER Katharina OUNSI Sofia
37 4 Rowing Club Lausanne 4x U19F RIEBEN Danaé PECORARO Chiara WINKLER Maude KURALI Olivia

16.13 38 1 Rowing Club Lausanne 8+ SH BRAND Louis XERCAVINS Bruno DALZOTTO Franck SCHALBETTER Loic ROSSAT Aiden
RUSSEL Edward RICKENBACHER Christophe RODRIGUES Miguel

38 2 Société Nautique Genève1 8+ SH CHERVAZ MAX SCHALLER AURELE POZZO ALESSANDRO OUHRAMOUNE YANIS MORAIS PAULO
LEUENBERGER MARC BRASSER JONAS MONTI VITTORIO

38 3 Société Nautique Genève2 8+ SH LANCY JEROME GABRIELE FRANCESCO PINTO RICCARDO MARILUZ JP
WUERTZ TIFFANY BARRAS COLIN JC COASSIN NICOLAS

38 4 Forward Rowing Club Morges 8+ SH Hauzeur Maxime Rolland Ulysse Lafond Jérémie Laurent Jérome
Rigoli Gautier Hauzeur Merlin Chételat Samuel Martin Léon

38 5 Rowing Club Lausanne 8+ U19H ROSSAT Liam JANKOVIC Luka QUATTROCHI Nello RADERER Akando KLINGLER
Damien BECK Mathieu KREIS Baptiste RADERER Tamino


